1   2016/08/30
DFEC60 SERIES
CHASSIS-MOUNT DC-DC CONVERTER
2:1 WIDE INPUT RANGE
UP TO 60 Watts
FEATURES APPLICATIONS
• NO MINIMUM LOAD REQUIRED
• 1600VDC INPUT TO OUTPUT ISOLATION

CONTROL UVP OCP SCP OVP FUSE
INCLUDED
INRUSH
LIMIT
REVERSE
POLARITY
PROTECTION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION All speci�cations are typical at nominal input, fu ll load and 25 �  otherwise noted
Input Range Output Voltage Output Current
@Full Load
Input Current
@ No Load E�ciency Maximum
Capacitor Load (1)Model
Number
VDC VDC A mA % �F
DFEC60-24S3P3 18 ~ 36 3.3 14 104 87    36000
DFEC60-24S05 18 ~ 36 5 12 134 88    20400
DFEC60-24S12 18 ~ 36 12 5 59 88    3550
DFEC60-24S15 18 ~ 36 15 4 74 88    2300
DFEC60-24S24 18 ~ 36 24 2.5 76 87    885
DFEC60-48S3P3 36 ~ 75 3.3 14 102 87    36000
DFEC60-48S05 36 ~ 75 5 12 94 89    20400
DFEC60-48S12 36 ~ 75 12 5 37 88    3550
DFEC60-48S15 36 ~ 75 15 4 42 88    2300
DFEC60-48S24 36 ~ 75 24 2.5 45 88    885
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
DFEC60 - 48 S 05 - N
Series Name Input
Voltage